
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

69 
1 

22 
19 
46 
79 
16 
81 
13 

Name 

วิ นิ จ ร ั ตนศิร ิวิ ไล  

ชนะพันธุ ์ กิตติ เกษ มศักดิ์  

ธนเทพ  พู ่ ประ เสริฐศั กดิ์  

ระ วิพงษ ์  แก้วเบี ่ยง  

หท ั ย  ไชยวัณณ์  

กนล  ไชยกุ ลงามดี  

ธนากร ธญาเศรษ ฐา 

วิ ชั ย ยุธ มี ใส  

ว่ าท ี่  ร .ท. ส ุ เทพ ชั ยนันตา 

Class 

SINGLE 

TWIN AM+JNR 

SINGLE 

SINGLE 

TWIN CAM 

TWIN AM+JNR 

SINGLE 

SINGLE 

SINGLE 

Sponsor 

WAXONE RACING PROJECT 

SINGHA  TT MOTORSPORT 

NK GARAGE FAST CLEANER  BY K-POWER 

ELF SINGHA 

ELF SINGHA 

SINGHA NPRO RACING BY TODD 

T 24 

NK GARAGE FAST CLEANER  BY K-POWER 

Laps 

8 
8 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 

2:05.935 
2:00.863 
2:01.473 
2:09.087 
2:00.865 
2:04.164 
2:12.178 
2:09.662 

In Lap 

7 
1 
5 
5 
1 
1 
2 
2 
0 

Total Tm 

20:06.955 
20:38.026 
16:23.775 
17:39.836 
13:50.023 
15:22.895 
10:27.806 
11:03.572 

6:17.124 

Last Tm 

2:38.551 
2:01.372 

IN PIT 
IN PIT 
IN PIT 
IN PIT 
IN PIT 
IN PIT 
IN PIT 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

31.071 

Avg. Speed 

108.666 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.863 

Best Speed 

135.644 

Best Lap by 

1 - ชนะพันธุ ์  กิตติ เกษมศักดิ ์  

 

Printed: 23/4/2560 10:42:27 

Tanakorn Rungruengrayapkul         Kirakiat Yenmanoj 

Time Keeper                                    C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KC SUKHUMVIT 

SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2017 ROUND 2 

E FGK 

QUALIFY E FGK 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:01:05 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

23/4/2560 10:00 


