





Sorted on Laps

SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2017 ROUND 2

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km

E FGK

23/4/2560 10:00 QUALIFY E FGK

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:01:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Sponsor	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Total Tm	Last Tm
1	69	วินิจรัตนศิริวิไล	SINGLE		8	2:05.935	7	20:06.955	2:38.551
2	1	ชนะพันธุ์กิตติเกษมศักดิ์	TWIN AM+JNR	WAXONE RACING PROJECT	8	2:00.863	1	20:38.026	2:01.372
3	22	ธนเทพพู่ประเสริฐศักดิ์	SINGLE	SINGHA TT MOTORSPORT	6	2:01.473	5	16:23.775	IN PIT
4	19	ระวิพงษ์ แก้วเบียง	SINGLE	NK GARAGE FAST CLEANER BY K-POWER	6	2:09.087	5	17:39.836	IN PIT
5	46	หทัยใชยวัณณ์	TWIN CAM	ELF SINGHA	5	2:00.865	1	13:50.023	IN PIT
6	79	กนล ใชยกุลงามดี	TWIN AM+JNR	ELF SINGHA	5	2:04.164	1	15:22.895	IN PIT
7	16	ธนากร ธญาเศรษฐา	SINGLE	SINGHA NPRO RACING BY TODD	3	2:12.178	2	10:27.806	IN PIT
8	81	<u> </u>	SINGLE	T 24	3	2:09.662	2	11:03.572	IN PIT
9	13	ว่าทีร.ห. สุเทพชัยนันตา	SINGLE	NK GARAGE FAST CLEANER BY K-POWER	1		0	6:17.124	IN PIT

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
31.071	108.666	2:00.863	135.644	1 - ชนะพันธุ์ กิตติเกษมศักดิ์

Kirakiat Yenmanoj Tanakorn Rungruengrayapkul Orbits

Time Keeper C.O.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: KC SUKHUMVIT